
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/22/2022 - 3/23/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-002816 03/22/2022 00:13 DOMESTIC 1899-1204 PACHECO ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-002817 03/22/2022 00:24 MISSING 6433 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-002818 03/22/2022 00:49 WARRANT 4250 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/22/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 105 E PALACE AVE C207  ECCLES, ERIC

03/22/2022 01:01 DISORDER 1469 ZEPOL RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

03/22/2022 01:30 DISORDER JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/22/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/22/2022 02:15 ALARMBU
S

1602 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/22/2022 03:07 ALARMBU
S

2209-210 BROTHERS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

03/22/2022 03:20 DISORDER 1306 RUFINA LN C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/22/2022 03:58 ALARMBU
S

411 W WATER ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

03/22/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 123 W PALACE AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/22/2022 04:26 SUSPPER 611 BACA ST A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-002819 03/22/2022 04:34 STOLENM
V

617 BACA ST A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/22/2022 05:12 CLOSEPA 3007 CERRILLOS RD A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/22/2022 05:13 PSYCH   711 SAINT MICHAELS DR D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/22/2022 05:15 WELFARE 1064 HIGHLAND WAY C207  ECCLES, ERIC

03/22/2022 05:25 SUSPPER 6711 CAMINO ROJO A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/22/2022 06:04 TRAFFIC 4491 CERRILLOS RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/22/2022 06:06 STALLEDM VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/US 84-285

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/22/2022 06:16 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/22/2022 06:36 CLOSEPA 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/22/2022 06:49 MVAINJUR VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/US 84-285

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/22/2022 06:58 CLOSEPA AIRPORT RD/THOMAS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/22/2022 07:03 CLOSEPA 4551 PASEO DEL SOL K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/22/2022 07:06 CLOSEPA 2769 COTTONWOOD DR A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-002820 03/22/2022 07:08 STOLENM
V

137 SERENO DR B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

03/22/2022 07:13 MVANONI
N

1346 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2022-002824 03/22/2022 07:22 SUSPPER 6370 VUELTA REAL A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-002821 03/22/2022 07:27 STOLENM
V

558 ONATE PL B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN
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2022-002822 03/22/2022 07:32 STOLENM
V

2064 CAMINO LADO A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/22/2022 07:38 PARKED  1499 ZEPOL RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/22/2022 07:56 DISORDER 3899 CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

03/22/2022 08:01 ALARMBU
S

1775 HOPEWELL ST B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

03/22/2022 08:03 DISORDER 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2022-002836 03/22/2022 08:10 SIMBATT 3973 RIVERSIDE DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/22/2022 08:21 TRAFFIC N GUADALUPE ST/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-002831 03/22/2022 08:32 STOLENM
V

2001-C125 HOPEWELL ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/22/2022 08:39 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2022-002825 03/22/2022 08:41 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/22/2022 09:00 ASSTFIRE 3004 CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

03/22/2022 09:02 WANTED  922 SHOOFLY ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002826 03/22/2022 09:06 LARCENY 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

03/22/2022 09:12 ALARMRE
S

2703 CAMINO ARTESANO V208  MARES, DENIS

03/22/2022 09:21 SUSPVEH 2400-C CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

03/22/2022 09:45 CLOSEPA 5328 JOSHUA LN S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-002829 03/22/2022 09:46 RAL     JOSHUA LN/CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/22/2022 09:51 FOLLOWU
P

4450 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/22/2022 10:06 911HU   2000 VIVIGEN WAY T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

03/22/2022 10:07 PARKED  5200 VIA NUBE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/22/2022 10:08 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

03/22/2022 10:20 ALARMRE
S

4821 SOLECITO CIR C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-002827 03/22/2022 10:21 SUSPPER 6370 VUELTA REAL A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-002828 03/22/2022 10:21 SUSPPER 6370 VUELTA REAL A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/22/2022 10:22 HARASS  2741 WALNUT ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

03/22/2022 10:23 PARKED  3961 CAMINO VISTA VERDE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/22/2022 10:34 PARKED  7266 VISTA SERENA LOOP S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-002833 03/22/2022 10:35 PSYCH   4116 MILES LN A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/22/2022 10:39 DISORDER 1370 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

03/22/2022 10:47 ALARMRE
S

309 PALOMINO ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/22/2022 10:58 FOLLOWU
P

27712 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/22/2022 10:59 RAL     1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/22/2022 11:12 PARKED  MONTANA VERDE RD/LUZ 
DE ESTRELLA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL
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2022-002832 03/22/2022 11:14 LARCENY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

03/22/2022 11:19 FOLLOWU
P

58 CITIES OF GOLD RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/22/2022 11:24 ASSISTAN 2501-2106 W ZIA RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/22/2022 11:28 RAL     W ALAMEDA ST/NM 599 
FRONTAGE RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/22/2022 11:35 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

V208  MARES, DENIS

03/22/2022 11:40 911HU   5901 HERRERA DR C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

03/22/2022 11:41 DISORDER 2710 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

03/22/2022 11:51 DISORDER 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-002834 03/22/2022 11:54 STRAY   2239 OLD PECOS TRL S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

03/22/2022 12:01 TRAFFIC 2027 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/22/2022 12:03 PARKED  936 ALTO ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/22/2022 12:04 MVANONI
N

BECKNER RD/LAS 
SOLERAS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/22/2022 12:06 911HU   4470 CERRILLOS RD C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

03/22/2022 12:09 ANIMWELF 3251 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/22/2022 12:09 PARKED  1002 DON JUAN ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/22/2022 12:10 WELFARE 2597 CALLE DELFINO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/22/2022 12:17 STOLENM
V

4295 AGUA FRIA RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/22/2022 12:21 DISORDER 1190 HARRISON RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

03/22/2022 12:24 DISORDER 1193 HARRISON RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

03/22/2022 12:31 WELFARE 1009 CALLE MARGARITA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

03/22/2022 12:32 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-002835 03/22/2022 12:33 RAL     VIA ABAJO/NM 599 
FRONTAGE RD

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/22/2022 12:43 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/22/2022 12:52 AMBULAN
C

OLD PECOS TRL/CALLE 
ESPEJO

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/22/2022 12:57 RAL     2600 BUCKMAN RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-002838 03/22/2022 13:00 BURGMV  114 MOORE ST B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

03/22/2022 13:04 WELFARE 2800-O175 CERRILLOS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

03/22/2022 13:07 LARCENY 301 HILLSIDE AVE C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-002842 03/22/2022 13:16 WELFARE 105 PLACITA VERDAD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/22/2022 13:21 911HU   31 PASEO DE RIVER K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/22/2022 13:23 PARKED  1003 DON JUAN ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/22/2022 13:25 911HU   2701 SAWMILL RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

03/22/2022 13:33 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

03/22/2022 13:36 DISORDER 66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A
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03/22/2022 13:41 DEADANIM VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/22/2022 13:42 DISORDER 4354 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-002837 03/22/2022 13:47 B&E     1701 PASEO DE PERALTA B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

03/22/2022 13:53 WELFARE 3991-725 CAMINO JULIANA B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

03/22/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

03/22/2022 14:00 STOLENM
V

535 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/22/2022 14:03 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

03/22/2022 14:08 BARKING 2320 SOL Y LUZ ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-002839 03/22/2022 14:11 ALARMBU
S

1845 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

03/22/2022 14:13 DOMESTIC 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/22/2022 14:18 DEADANIM 424 ABEYTA ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/22/2022 14:21 ANIMWELF 37 AVIATION DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/22/2022 14:25 ASSTDEPT 4801 BECKNER RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/22/2022 14:41 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/22/2022 14:43 PARKED  913 DUNLAP ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/22/2022 14:46 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/22/2022 14:53 STALLEDM ALTA VISTA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002840 03/22/2022 14:55 IPASSAUL 2774 SAWMILL RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/22/2022 14:59 911HU   329 ROSARIO HILL B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/22/2022 15:00 RECKLESS 4801 BECKNER RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002841 03/22/2022 15:09 ROBBERY 952 RICHARDS AVE C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002844 03/22/2022 15:11 RECVEH  2309 ANNA JEAN CT V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

03/22/2022 15:16 DISORDER 300 GALISTEO ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/22/2022 15:16 MVANONI
N

100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/22/2022 15:23 FOLLOWU
P

2029-25 CALLE LORCA I123  SWEENY, ANTHONY

03/22/2022 15:24 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/22/2022 15:28 LOCMISS 6433 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/22/2022 15:33 ANIMWELF 1299-49 VEGAS VERDES DR S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/22/2022 15:34 911HU   1501 PASEO DE PERALTA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/22/2022 15:51 DISORDER 2710 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/22/2022 15:55 WELFARE 1186 SENDA DEL VALLE B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/22/2022 15:59 MVAINJUR 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/22/2022 16:02 ANIMWELF AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A
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03/22/2022 16:18 DISORDER 3320 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/22/2022 16:20 TRAPPED 20 N ESTRELLAS RD S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-002843 03/22/2022 16:21 STRAY   3625 CERRILLOS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/22/2022 16:21 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

03/22/2022 16:21 ALARMRE
S

4620 RAIL RUNNER RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002845 03/22/2022 16:28 STRAY   1750 MANN ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/22/2022 16:30 ANIMAL  2800-110 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/22/2022 16:31 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/LA SENDA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/22/2022 16:31 RAL     WOLF CREEK 
RD/RIVERSIDE DR

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/22/2022 16:33 NEIGHBOR 559 ONATE PL B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/22/2022 16:33 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/22/2022 16:34 SUSPVEH 7271 ARROYO CENTRAL B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/22/2022 16:56 DISORDER 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

03/22/2022 16:57 DISORDER 2810 ASH ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/22/2022 17:06 TRAFFIC KATHRYN PL/AGUA FRIA ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/22/2022 17:08 ATLMVEH 913 HICKOX ST C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/22/2022 17:10 PSYCH   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-002852 03/22/2022 17:10 AGGBAT  2001-H375 HOPEWELL ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/22/2022 17:14 OPENDOO
R

1091-B SILER RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-002846 03/22/2022 17:14 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/22/2022 17:16 TRAFFIC CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/22/2022 17:20 ALARMBU
S

5221 LAS SOLERAS DR C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/22/2022 17:24 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/22/2022 17:25 WELFARE 201 W MARCY ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/22/2022 17:29 BURGMV  2810 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/22/2022 17:29 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/22/2022 17:32 RECVEH  1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/22/2022 17:34 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/22/2022 17:39 SUSPPER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/22/2022 17:43 SUSPVEH 7172 PLAZA CENTRAL K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/22/2022 17:43 RAL     BACA ST/HICKOX ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-002847 03/22/2022 17:50 DOMESTIC 1921 CALLE MIQUELA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/22/2022 17:51 ABANDON 309 ALEGRE ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-002848 03/22/2022 17:52 SUSPPER 1972 THOMAS AVE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/22/2022 17:59 NARCOTIC 4680 AIRPORT RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/22/2022 18:04 PARKED  5253 VIA DEL CIELO K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S
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03/22/2022 18:15 SUSPPER 3286 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/22/2022 18:25 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/TATUM 
RD

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

03/22/2022 19:06 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/22/2022 19:08 SUSPPER SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/22/2022 19:10 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/22/2022 19:15 AMBULAN
C

2861 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/22/2022 19:28 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/PORTAVELA ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-002849 03/22/2022 19:33 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/22/2022 19:34 FOLLOWU
P

6311 JARAMILLO LN B222  DEETS, BRANDON

03/22/2022 19:34 WELFARE 501 N GUADALUPE ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/22/2022 19:35 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/PORTAVELA ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

03/22/2022 19:36 WELFARE US 84-285/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

03/22/2022 19:37 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

03/22/2022 19:45 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/PORTAVELA ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-002850 03/22/2022 19:58 MISSING 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/22/2022 19:58 DISORDER 211 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

03/22/2022 20:03 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/AVENIDA DEL 
SOL

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

03/22/2022 20:18 FOLLOWU
P

3513 ZAFARANO DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

03/22/2022 20:21 SUSPPER PRIMO COLORES 
ST/SOUTH MEADOWS RD

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-002851 03/22/2022 20:33 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR B222  DEETS, BRANDON

03/22/2022 20:45 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/22/2022 20:46 DISORDER 913 W ALAMEDA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-002854 03/22/2022 20:54 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002853 03/22/2022 21:02 FOLLOWU
P

2513 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002855 03/22/2022 21:06 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/22/2022 21:14 RECKLESS 7510 AIRPORT RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/22/2022 21:21 DISORDER 820 MERCER ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/22/2022 21:22 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/22/2022 21:30 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-002856 03/22/2022 21:36 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/22/2022 21:57 911HU   125 WASHINGTON AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/22/2022 22:05 SUSPPER 2620 BIRCH ST C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/22/2022 22:05 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL 
SOL

B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A
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03/22/2022 22:06 WEAPON  2001 HOPEWELL ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/22/2022 22:28 SUSPVEH HOPEWELL ST/LLANO ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/22/2022 22:30 CLOSEPA PLAZA 
CENTRAL/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002858 03/22/2022 22:40 SUSPPER 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

03/22/2022 22:41 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/22/2022 22:41 911HU   1620 PASEO DE VISTA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-002857 03/22/2022 22:47 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C240  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/22/2022 23:09 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/22/2022 23:20 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/22/2022 23:30 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CHAMISA ST

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/22/2022 23:30 CLOSEPA ALAMOSA DR/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/22/2022 23:48 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/23/2022 00:00 AMBULAN
C

1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002859 03/23/2022 00:00 SUSPPER 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-002860 03/23/2022 00:26 SUSPPER 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

03/23/2022 00:42 SUSPVEH 1215 SENDA LN C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/23/2022 00:55 STALLEDM 228 OTERO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

03/23/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 105 E PALACE AVE C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

03/23/2022 01:30 CLOSEPA 192 OTERO ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

03/23/2022 01:47 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/23/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/23/2022 02:16 CLOSEPA 123 W PALACE AVE C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

03/23/2022 02:44 ALARMBU
S

130 E MARCY ST B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/23/2022 02:48 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/23/2022 03:22 WELFARE 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/23/2022 03:48 RECKLESS 2110 S PACHECO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

03/23/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 123 W PALACE AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/23/2022 04:18 WELFARE 1050 OLD PECOS TRL C317  MENA, GERMAN

03/23/2022 05:37 911HU   3561 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/23/2022 06:06 CLOSEPA 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/23/2022 06:46 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ISLETA AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/23/2022 06:58 DISORDER 923 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

03/23/2022 07:21 ANIMAL  1608 THIRD ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/22/2022 - 3/23/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-040490 03/22/2022 00:13 DOMESTIC 1899-1204 PACHECO ST C330  R   03/22/2022 01:24:20
22-040492 03/22/2022 00:24 MISSING 6433 CERROS GRANDES DR A309  R   03/22/2022 02:25:59
22-040494 03/22/2022 00:49 WARRANT 4250 CERRILLOS RD C284  R   03/22/2022 04:02:58
22-040497 03/22/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 105 E PALACE AVE C207  CNR 03/22/2022 01:47:16
22-040498 03/22/2022 01:01 DISORDERLY 1469 ZEPOL RD C250  NC  03/22/2022 02:02:44
22-040502 03/22/2022 01:30 DISORDERLY JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD C291  CNR 03/22/2022 02:10:03
22-040507 03/22/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C330  CNR 03/22/2022 02:39:26
22-040508 03/22/2022 02:15 CHECK 1602 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  AS  03/22/2022 02:39:16
22-040509 03/22/2022 03:07 CHECK 2209-210 BROTHERS RD C207  AS  03/22/2022 03:50:02
22-040511 03/22/2022 03:20 DISORDERLY 1306 RUFINA LN C291  CNR 03/22/2022 03:47:39
22-040514 03/22/2022 03:58 CHECK 411 W WATER ST C282  AS  03/22/2022 04:27:22
22-040516 03/22/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 123 W PALACE AVE C331  CNR 03/22/2022 05:20:19
22-040518 03/22/2022 04:26 SUSPICIOUS 611 BACA ST A309  NC  03/22/2022 05:12:12
22-040519 03/22/2022 04:34 UNLAWFUL 617 BACA ST A301  R   03/22/2022 05:37:30
22-040520 03/22/2022 05:12 CLOSE PATROL 3007 CERRILLOS RD A309  CNR 03/22/2022 05:28:30
22-040522 03/22/2022 05:13 PSYCHIATRIC 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR D221  AA  03/22/2022 05:28:21
22-040523 03/22/2022 05:15 WELFARE 1064 HIGHLAND WAY C207  CNR 03/22/2022 05:38:38
22-040524 03/22/2022 05:25 SUSPICIOUS 6711 CAMINO ROJO A309  NC  03/22/2022 05:43:31
22-040525 03/22/2022 06:04 TRAFFIC STOP 4491 CERRILLOS RD A301  CNR 03/22/2022 06:09:10
22-040526 03/22/2022 06:06 STALLED VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/US A263  NC  03/22/2022 06:49:49
22-040527 03/22/2022 06:16 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA A309  VW  03/22/2022 06:21:55
22-040529 03/22/2022 06:36 CLOSE PATROL 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP A251  CNR 03/22/2022 06:54:29
22-040536 03/22/2022 06:49 MV ACCIDENT VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/US A263  CNR 03/22/2022 08:18:40
22-040540 03/22/2022 06:58 CLOSE PATROL AIRPORT RD/THOMAS RD A251  CNR 03/22/2022 07:22:33
22-040545 03/22/2022 07:03 CLOSE PATROL 4551 PASEO DEL SOL K225  CNR 03/22/2022 07:12:29
22-040549 03/22/2022 07:06 CLOSE PATROL 2769 COTTONWOOD DR A258  CNR 03/22/2022 07:16:14
22-040551 03/22/2022 07:08 UNLAWFUL 137 SERENO DR B210  R   03/22/2022 08:15:48
22-040555 03/22/2022 07:13 MV ACCIDENT 1346 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T62   CNR 03/22/2022 08:18:44
22-040558 03/22/2022 07:22 SUSPICIOUS 6370 VUELTA REAL A251  R   03/22/2022 16:19:00
22-040560 03/22/2022 07:27 UNLAWFUL 558 ONATE PL B210  R   03/22/2022 08:51:55
22-040562 03/22/2022 07:32 UNLAWFUL 2064 CAMINO LADO A263  R   03/22/2022 12:34:01
22-040564 03/22/2022 07:38 ILLEGALLY 1499 ZEPOL RD T234  CI  03/22/2022 09:07:33
22-040578 03/22/2022 07:56 DISORDERLY 3899 CERRILLOS RD T62   CNR 03/22/2022 09:38:17
22-040580 03/22/2022 08:01 CHECK 1775 HOPEWELL ST B210  CNR 03/22/2022 12:54:09
22-040581 03/22/2022 08:03 DISORDERLY 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY T62   CNR 03/22/2022 10:52:06
22-040583 03/22/2022 08:10 SIMPLE BATTERY3973 RIVERSIDE DR A233  R   03/22/2022 16:05:18
22-040585 03/22/2022 08:21 TRAFFIC STOP N GUADALUPE ST/PASEO DE T234  CI  03/22/2022 08:28:13
22-040587 03/22/2022 08:32 UNLAWFUL 2001-C125 HOPEWELL ST A302  R   03/22/2022 12:34:10
22-040588 03/22/2022 08:39 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/VETERANS T62   CNR 03/22/2022 09:14:26
22-040590 03/22/2022 08:41 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A233  R   03/22/2022 11:06:57
22-040599 03/22/2022 09:00 ASSIST FIRE 3004 CERRILLOS RD T62   CNR 03/22/2022 09:58:01
22-040600 03/22/2022 09:02 WANTED 922 SHOOFLY ST B310  NC  03/22/2022 17:15:23
22-040602 03/22/2022 09:06 LARCENY 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR B210  R   03/22/2022 10:32:00
22-040605 03/22/2022 09:12 CHECK 2703 CAMINO ARTESANO V208  AS  03/22/2022 11:53:18
22-040609 03/22/2022 09:21 SUSPICIOUS 2400-C CERRILLOS RD T62   CNR 03/22/2022 09:30:44
22-040615 03/22/2022 09:45 CLOSE PATROL 5328 JOSHUA LN S405  CI  03/22/2022 10:01:41
22-040616 03/22/2022 09:46 ANIMALS JOSHUA LN/CALLE NUEVA VISTA S509  R   03/22/2022 10:46:38
22-040621 03/22/2022 09:51 FOLLOW UP 4450 CERRILLOS RD T234  CNR 03/22/2022 11:56:03
22-040624 03/22/2022 10:06 911 HANG UP 2000 VIVIGEN WAY T62   AS  03/22/2022 10:20:28
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22-040625 03/22/2022 10:07 ILLEGALLY 5200 VIA NUBE S405  CI  03/22/2022 10:13:38
22-040626 03/22/2022 10:08 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T62   CNR 03/22/2022 10:41:05
22-040630 03/22/2022 10:20 CHECK 4821 SOLECITO CIR C67   AS  03/22/2022 13:22:27
22-040631 03/22/2022 10:21 SUSPICIOUS 6370 VUELTA REAL A251  R   03/22/2022 10:21:00
22-040632 03/22/2022 10:21 SUSPICIOUS 6370 VUELTA REAL A251  R   03/22/2022 10:21:00
22-040634 03/22/2022 10:22 HARASSMENT 2741 WALNUT ST K225  CNR 03/22/2022 13:32:44
22-040635 03/22/2022 10:23 ILLEGALLY 3961 CAMINO VISTA VERDE S405  CI  03/22/2022 10:28:29
22-040638 03/22/2022 10:34 ILLEGALLY 7266 VISTA SERENA LOOP S405  CNR 03/22/2022 10:45:46
22-040639 03/22/2022 10:35 PSYCHIATRIC 4116 MILES LN A261  R   03/22/2022 12:26:47
22-040640 03/22/2022 10:39 DISORDERLY 1370 CERRILLOS RD V228  CNR 03/22/2022 11:33:05
22-040641 03/22/2022 10:47 CHECK 309 PALOMINO ST A302  CNR 03/22/2022 14:01:23
22-040647 03/22/2022 10:58 FOLLOW UP 27712 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD S506  CNR 03/22/2022 11:30:01
22-040648 03/22/2022 10:59 ANIMALS 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S504  CNR 03/22/2022 11:02:37
22-040650 03/22/2022 11:12 ILLEGALLY MONTANA VERDE RD/LUZ DE S405  CI  03/22/2022 11:12:24
22-040653 03/22/2022 11:14 LARCENY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A233  R   03/22/2022 11:40:07
22-040654 03/22/2022 11:19 FOLLOW UP 58 CITIES OF GOLD RD S405  CNR 03/22/2022 12:45:06
22-040656 03/22/2022 11:24 ASSISTANCE 2501-2106 W ZIA RD A263  CNR 03/22/2022 12:44:43
22-040658 03/22/2022 11:28 ANIMALS W ALAMEDA ST/NM 599 S503  CNR 03/22/2022 11:43:09
22-040663 03/22/2022 11:35 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD V208  CNR 03/22/2022 11:40:48
22-040667 03/22/2022 11:40 911 HANG UP 5901 HERRERA DR C67   CNR 03/22/2022 12:59:16
22-040668 03/22/2022 11:41 DISORDERLY 2710 CERRILLOS RD V208  CNR 03/22/2022 11:42:37
22-040673 03/22/2022 11:51 DISORDERLY 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR A318  CNR 03/22/2022 12:23:18
22-040674 03/22/2022 11:54 STRAY 2239 OLD PECOS TRL S501  R   03/22/2022 13:00:39
22-040679 03/22/2022 12:01 TRAFFIC STOP 2027 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  03/22/2022 12:08:40
22-040680 03/22/2022 12:03 ILLEGALLY 936 ALTO ST S405  CNR 03/22/2022 13:21:41
22-040682 03/22/2022 12:04 MV ACCIDENT BECKNER RD/LAS SOLERAS DR T234  CNR 03/22/2022 13:17:04
22-040684 03/22/2022 12:06 911 HANG UP 4470 CERRILLOS RD C67   CNR 03/22/2022 12:53:37
22-040687 03/22/2022 12:09 ANIMAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD S503  CNR 03/22/2022 12:28:14
22-040688 03/22/2022 12:09 ILLEGALLY 1002 DON JUAN ST S405  CNR 03/22/2022 13:13:22
22-040689 03/22/2022 12:10 WELFARE 2597 CALLE DELFINO A302  CNR 03/22/2022 13:07:51
22-040692 03/22/2022 12:17 UNLAWFUL 4295 AGUA FRIA RD B260  CNR 03/22/2022 22:51:06
22-040694 03/22/2022 12:21 DISORDERLY 1190 HARRISON RD V228  CNR 03/22/2022 12:24:05
22-040696 03/22/2022 12:24 DISORDERLY 1193 HARRISON RD V228  CNR 03/22/2022 12:29:11
22-040702 03/22/2022 12:31 WELFARE 1009 CALLE MARGARITA A258  CNR 03/22/2022 13:52:33
22-040704 03/22/2022 12:32 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  CNR 03/22/2022 12:43:51
22-040705 03/22/2022 12:33 ANIMALS VIA ABAJO/NM 599 FRONTAGE S505  R   03/22/2022 12:46:27
22-040710 03/22/2022 12:43 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  CNR 03/22/2022 13:29:53
22-040714 03/22/2022 12:52 ASSISTING OLD PECOS TRL/CALLE ESPEJO A261  CNR 03/22/2022 13:30:40
22-040718 03/22/2022 12:57 ANIMALS 2600 BUCKMAN RD S506  NC  03/22/2022 13:26:01
22-040719 03/22/2022 13:00 BURGLARY OF 114 MOORE ST B210  R   03/22/2022 15:17:52
22-040720 03/22/2022 13:04 WELFARE 2800-O175 CERRILLOS RD B213  CNR 03/22/2022 16:01:48
22-040722 03/22/2022 13:07 LARCENY 301 HILLSIDE AVE C319  NC  03/22/2022 21:33:33
22-040725 03/22/2022 13:16 WELFARE 105 PLACITA VERDAD B232  R   03/22/2022 16:00:35
22-040727 03/22/2022 13:21 911 HANG UP 31 PASEO DE RIVER K253  NR  03/22/2022 14:49:02
22-040729 03/22/2022 13:23 ILLEGALLY 1003 DON JUAN ST S405  NR  03/22/2022 13:57:51
22-040730 03/22/2022 13:25 911 HANG UP 2701 SAWMILL RD B210  NC  03/22/2022 13:49:17
22-040734 03/22/2022 13:33 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  CNR 03/22/2022 15:11:01
22-040737 03/22/2022 13:36 DISORDERLY 66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A302  CNR 03/22/2022 14:18:04
22-040741 03/22/2022 13:41 DEAD ANIMAL VETERANS MEMORIAL S509  NC  03/22/2022 14:00:35
22-040742 03/22/2022 13:42 DISORDERLY 4354 CERRILLOS RD K225  CNR 03/22/2022 14:10:03
22-040745 03/22/2022 13:47 BREAKING AND 1701 PASEO DE PERALTA B210  R   03/22/2022 14:15:02
22-040748 03/22/2022 13:53 WELFARE 3991-725 CAMINO JULIANA B213  CNR 03/22/2022 16:24:09
22-040751 03/22/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW A258  CNR 03/22/2022 14:36:07
22-040753 03/22/2022 14:00 UNLAWFUL 535 CERRILLOS RD C205  NC  03/22/2022 21:55:42
22-040755 03/22/2022 14:03 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR S405  MVC 03/22/2022 15:20:40
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22-040758 03/22/2022 14:08 BARKING DOG 2320 SOL Y LUZ ST S503  CNR 03/22/2022 14:30:42
22-040760 03/22/2022 14:11 CHECK 1845 CERRILLOS RD V208  R   03/22/2022 20:03:07
22-040762 03/22/2022 14:13 DOMESTIC 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  CNR 03/22/2022 15:13:08
22-040767 03/22/2022 14:18 DEAD ANIMAL 424 ABEYTA ST S504  CNR 03/22/2022 14:41:31
22-040770 03/22/2022 14:21 ANIMAL 37 AVIATION DR S506  CNR 03/22/2022 15:19:04
22-040772 03/22/2022 14:25 OFFICER 4801 BECKNER RD S509  CNR 03/22/2022 14:41:40
22-040782 03/22/2022 14:41 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B324  CNR 03/22/2022 14:43:16
22-040783 03/22/2022 14:43 ILLEGALLY 913 DUNLAP ST C205  NC  03/22/2022 21:59:57
22-040785 03/22/2022 14:46 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD K253  NC  03/22/2022 15:07:50
22-040786 03/22/2022 14:53 STALLED ALTA VISTA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS B324  NC  03/22/2022 18:22:34
22-040787 03/22/2022 14:55 ASSAULT IN 2774 SAWMILL RD B310  R   03/22/2022 16:11:02
22-040788 03/22/2022 14:59 911 HANG UP 329 ROSARIO HILL B310  CNR 03/22/2022 16:33:53
22-040789 03/22/2022 15:00 RECKLESS 4801 BECKNER RD B232  NC  03/22/2022 15:08:35
22-040793 03/22/2022 15:09 ROBBERY 952 RICHARDS AVE C304  R   03/22/2022 15:58:44
22-040796 03/22/2022 15:11 RECOVERED 2309 ANNA JEAN CT V228  R   03/22/2022 17:40:48
22-040803 03/22/2022 15:16 DISORDERLY 300 GALISTEO ST B310  CNR 03/22/2022 17:03:16
22-040804 03/22/2022 15:16 MV ACCIDENT 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  MVC 03/22/2022 20:10:42
22-040805 03/22/2022 15:23 FOLLOW UP 2029-25 CALLE LORCA I123  NR  03/22/2022 16:14:40
22-040806 03/22/2022 15:24 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS T234  CI  03/22/2022 15:31:24
22-040808 03/22/2022 15:28 LOCATED 6433 CERROS GRANDES DR C304  CNR 03/22/2022 17:03:26
22-040809 03/22/2022 15:33 ANIMAL 1299-49 VEGAS VERDES DR S504  CNR 03/22/2022 15:36:35
22-040810 03/22/2022 15:34 911 HANG UP 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA B310  CNR 03/22/2022 16:47:54
22-040817 03/22/2022 15:51 DISORDERLY 2710 CERRILLOS RD B232  NR  03/22/2022 16:15:51
22-040819 03/22/2022 15:55 WELFARE 1186 SENDA DEL VALLE B232  CNR 03/22/2022 16:50:59
22-040821 03/22/2022 15:59 MV ACCIDENT 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B324  CNR 03/22/2022 17:24:00
22-040824 03/22/2022 16:02 ANIMAL AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD S501  CNR 03/22/2022 16:25:28
22-040832 03/22/2022 16:18 DISORDERLY 3320 CERRILLOS RD K253  CNR 03/22/2022 16:40:34
22-040835 03/22/2022 16:20 TRAPPED 20 N ESTRELLAS RD S504  CNR 03/22/2022 16:39:31
22-040837 03/22/2022 16:21 STRAY 3625 CERRILLOS RD S506  R   03/22/2022 16:21:01
22-040838 03/22/2022 16:21 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  CNR 03/22/2022 16:42:32
22-040839 03/22/2022 16:21 CHECK 4620 RAIL RUNNER RD B232  CNR 03/22/2022 16:56:12
22-040843 03/22/2022 16:28 STRAY 1750 MANN ST S509  R   03/22/2022 17:19:32
22-040844 03/22/2022 16:30 ANIMAL CALL 2800-110 CERRILLOS RD S503  NR  03/22/2022 16:55:51
22-040846 03/22/2022 16:31 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/LA SENDA A251  CI  03/22/2022 16:41:13
22-040847 03/22/2022 16:31 ANIMALS WOLF CREEK RD/RIVERSIDE DR S506  CNR 03/22/2022 17:04:48
22-040849 03/22/2022 16:33 ASSIST WITH 559 ONATE PL B260  CNR 03/22/2022 21:32:13
22-040850 03/22/2022 16:33 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR K253  CNR 03/22/2022 17:22:10
22-040851 03/22/2022 16:34 SUSPICIOUS 7271 ARROYO CENTRAL B232  CNR 03/22/2022 17:34:53
22-040861 03/22/2022 16:56 DISORDERLY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD B222  NC  03/22/2022 19:04:47
22-040862 03/22/2022 16:57 DISORDERLY 2810 ASH ST B232  NC  03/22/2022 19:33:47
22-040866 03/22/2022 17:06 TRAFFIC STOP KATHRYN PL/AGUA FRIA ST A251  VW  03/22/2022 17:16:44
22-040868 03/22/2022 17:08 ATTEMPT TO 913 HICKOX ST C244  CNR 03/22/2022 22:08:31
22-040871 03/22/2022 17:10 PSYCHIATRIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  CNR 03/22/2022 17:47:52
22-040872 03/22/2022 17:10 AGGRAVATED 2001-H375 HOPEWELL ST C304  R   03/22/2022 21:40:41
22-040874 03/22/2022 17:14 OPEN BROKEN 1091-B SILER RD B222  CNR 03/22/2022 18:39:48
22-040875 03/22/2022 17:14 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B310  R   03/22/2022 18:07:16
22-040876 03/22/2022 17:16 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S SAINT A251  VW  03/22/2022 17:19:27
22-040878 03/22/2022 17:20 CHECK 5221 LAS SOLERAS DR C304  AS  03/22/2022 18:35:13
22-040881 03/22/2022 17:24 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST A251  CI  03/22/2022 17:36:49
22-040883 03/22/2022 17:25 WELFARE 201 W MARCY ST B315  NC  03/22/2022 20:01:57
22-040884 03/22/2022 17:29 BURGLARY OF 2810 CERRILLOS RD K253  CNR 03/22/2022 19:16:49
22-040885 03/22/2022 17:29 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR K253  NC  03/22/2022 18:01:29
22-040888 03/22/2022 17:32 RECOVERED 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C244  CNR 03/22/2022 22:21:57
22-040890 03/22/2022 17:34 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C304  CNR 03/22/2022 17:56:03
22-040894 03/22/2022 17:39 SUSPICIOUS 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A251  CNR 03/22/2022 17:46:42
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22-040897 03/22/2022 17:43 SUSPICIOUS 7172 PLAZA CENTRAL K253  CNR 03/22/2022 18:13:59
22-040898 03/22/2022 17:43 ANIMALS BACA ST/HICKOX ST S504  NC  03/22/2022 18:01:48
22-040903 03/22/2022 17:50 DOMESTIC 1921 CALLE MIQUELA B315  R   03/22/2022 19:29:11
22-040904 03/22/2022 17:51 ABANDONED 309 ALEGRE ST C317  NC  03/22/2022 22:25:50
22-040905 03/22/2022 17:52 SUSPICIOUS 1972 THOMAS AVE B324  R   03/22/2022 19:14:56
22-040908 03/22/2022 17:59 NARCOTICS 4680 AIRPORT RD K253  NC  03/22/2022 19:43:11
22-040911 03/22/2022 18:04 ILLEGALLY 5253 VIA DEL CIELO K253  CNR 03/22/2022 19:58:41
22-040916 03/22/2022 18:15 SUSPICIOUS 3286 CERRILLOS RD K253  CNR 03/22/2022 18:46:53
22-040922 03/22/2022 18:25 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/TATUM RD P10   CI  03/22/2022 18:47:32
22-040937 03/22/2022 19:06 RECKLESS AGUA FRIA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS C205  NC  03/22/2022 21:59:52
22-040938 03/22/2022 19:08 SUSPICIOUS SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST B324  NC  03/22/2022 19:19:56
22-040939 03/22/2022 19:10 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST A251  CI  03/22/2022 19:21:14
22-040941 03/22/2022 19:15 ASSISTING 2861 CERRILLOS RD K253  CNR 03/22/2022 19:21:02
22-040944 03/22/2022 19:28 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/PORTAVELA ST A251  CI  03/22/2022 19:34:48
22-040945 03/22/2022 19:33 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B232  R   03/22/2022 20:33:32
22-040946 03/22/2022 19:34 FOLLOW UP 6311 JARAMILLO LN B222  CNR 03/22/2022 19:45:39
22-040947 03/22/2022 19:34 WELFARE 501 N GUADALUPE ST B310  NC  03/22/2022 20:52:35
22-040948 03/22/2022 19:35 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/PORTAVELA ST A251  CI  03/22/2022 19:42:05
22-040949 03/22/2022 19:36 WELFARE US 84-285/VETERANS MEMORIAL B310  NC  03/22/2022 20:52:41
22-040950 03/22/2022 19:37 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 03/22/2022 21:12:35
22-040952 03/22/2022 19:45 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/PORTAVELA ST A251  CI  03/22/2022 19:57:35
22-040957 03/22/2022 19:58 MISSING 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  R   03/22/2022 21:12:28
22-040958 03/22/2022 19:58 DISORDERLY 211 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B315  NR  03/22/2022 20:26:28
22-040959 03/22/2022 20:03 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/AVENIDA DEL SOL P10   CI  03/22/2022 20:08:47
22-040961 03/22/2022 20:18 FOLLOW UP 3513 ZAFARANO DR K253  CNR 03/22/2022 20:29:43
22-040963 03/22/2022 20:21 SUSPICIOUS PRIMO COLORES ST/SOUTH K253  NC  03/22/2022 20:43:07
22-040965 03/22/2022 20:33 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B222  R   03/22/2022 23:43:01
22-040966 03/22/2022 20:45 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  CNR 03/22/2022 22:21:23
22-040967 03/22/2022 20:46 DISORDERLY 913 W ALAMEDA ST C329  NC  03/22/2022 21:31:25
22-040968 03/22/2022 20:54 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B232  R   03/23/2022 00:42:13
22-040969 03/22/2022 21:02 FOLLOW UP 2513 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  R   03/22/2022 21:17:25
22-040971 03/22/2022 21:06 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR C325  R   03/22/2022 21:41:21
22-040974 03/22/2022 21:14 RECKLESS 7510 AIRPORT RD C244  NC  03/22/2022 21:39:38
22-040978 03/22/2022 21:21 DISORDERLY 820 MERCER ST C205  NC  03/22/2022 21:35:36
22-040979 03/22/2022 21:22 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C329  CNR 03/22/2022 21:57:01
22-040981 03/22/2022 21:30 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C319  CNR 03/22/2022 22:10:29
22-040982 03/22/2022 21:36 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C271  R   03/23/2022 01:08:45
22-040985 03/22/2022 21:57 911 HANG UP 125 WASHINGTON AVE C329  NC  03/22/2022 22:09:28
22-040989 03/22/2022 22:05 SUSPICIOUS 2620 BIRCH ST C244  NC  03/22/2022 22:18:25
22-040990 03/22/2022 22:05 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/PASEO DEL SOL B213  CNR 03/22/2022 22:11:00
22-040991 03/22/2022 22:06 WEAPONS OR 2001 HOPEWELL ST C205  NC  03/22/2022 22:24:48
22-040997 03/22/2022 22:28 SUSPICIOUS HOPEWELL ST/LLANO ST C329  CNR 03/22/2022 22:43:09
22-040999 03/22/2022 22:30 CLOSE PATROL PLAZA CENTRAL/CONTENTA C304  CNR 03/22/2022 22:35:24
22-041000 03/22/2022 22:40 SUSPICIOUS 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  R   03/23/2022 01:15:13
22-041002 03/22/2022 22:41 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C325  CNR 03/22/2022 22:45:36
22-041003 03/22/2022 22:41 911 HANG UP 1620 PASEO DE VISTA C329  NC  03/22/2022 23:38:49
22-041005 03/22/2022 22:47 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C240  R   03/22/2022 22:47:11
22-041009 03/22/2022 23:09 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR C325  VW  03/22/2022 23:14:06
22-041010 03/22/2022 23:20 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD C325  VW  03/22/2022 23:27:07
22-041011 03/22/2022 23:30 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/CHAMISA STC244  CNR 03/22/2022 23:52:26
22-041012 03/22/2022 23:30 CLOSE PATROL ALAMOSA DR/CAMINO CARLOS C244  CNR 03/22/2022 23:33:06
22-041013 03/22/2022 23:48 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C329  CNR 03/22/2022 23:58:37
22-041016 03/23/2022 00:00 ASSISTING 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B260  AA  03/23/2022 00:13:25
22-041017 03/23/2022 00:00 SUSPICIOUS 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  R   03/23/2022 00:00:19
22-041021 03/23/2022 00:26 SUSPICIOUS 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  R   03/23/2022 00:26:50
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22-041025 03/23/2022 00:42 SUSPICIOUS 1215 SENDA LN C244  NC  03/23/2022 00:53:33
22-041027 03/23/2022 00:55 STALLED 228 OTERO ST C317  NC  03/23/2022 01:38:47
22-041028 03/23/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 105 E PALACE AVE C77   CNR 03/23/2022 01:29:50
22-041029 03/23/2022 01:30 CLOSE PATROL 192 OTERO ST C77   CNR 03/23/2022 01:58:50
22-041030 03/23/2022 01:47 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C329  CNR 03/23/2022 02:07:14
22-041031 03/23/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C319  NC  03/23/2022 02:13:00
22-041032 03/23/2022 02:16 CLOSE PATROL 123 W PALACE AVE C77   CNR 03/23/2022 02:19:12
22-041034 03/23/2022 02:44 CHECK 130 E MARCY ST B260  AS  03/23/2022 02:59:37
22-041035 03/23/2022 02:48 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  CNR 03/23/2022 04:15:31
22-041036 03/23/2022 03:22 WELFARE 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C329  CNR 03/23/2022 04:55:01
22-041039 03/23/2022 03:48 RECKLESS 2110 S PACHECO ST C317  NC  03/23/2022 04:03:59
22-041040 03/23/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 123 W PALACE AVE C329  CNR 03/23/2022 05:10:58
22-041041 03/23/2022 04:18 WELFARE 1050 OLD PECOS TRL C317  CNR 03/23/2022 04:37:33
22-041046 03/23/2022 05:37 911 HANG UP 3561 ZAFARANO DR C271  AS  03/23/2022 05:57:33
22-041051 03/23/2022 06:06 CLOSE PATROL 5701 HERRERA DR C271  CNR 03/23/2022 06:16:33
22-041062 03/23/2022 06:46 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ISLETA AVE A263  VW  03/23/2022 06:47:52
22-041068 03/23/2022 06:58 DISORDERLY 923 CERRILLOS RD A263  CNR 03/23/2022 06:59:37
22-041073 03/23/2022 07:21 ANIMAL CALL 1608 THIRD ST S503  CNR 03/23/2022 07:26:19

Total Number of Events Listed: 232
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2022-002816 03/22/2022 00:13 DOMESTIC 1899-1204 PACHECO ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-002817 03/22/2022 00:24 MISSING 6433 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-002818 03/22/2022 00:49 WARRANT 4250 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-002819 03/22/2022 04:34 STOLENM
V

617 BACA ST A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-002820 03/22/2022 07:08 STOLENM
V

137 SERENO DR B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-002821 03/22/2022 07:27 STOLENM
V

558 ONATE PL B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-002822 03/22/2022 07:32 STOLENM
V

2064 CAMINO LADO A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-002824 03/22/2022 07:22 SUSPPER 6370 VUELTA REAL A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-002825 03/22/2022 08:41 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-002826 03/22/2022 09:06 LARCENY 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-002827 03/22/2022 10:21 SUSPPER 6370 VUELTA REAL A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-002828 03/22/2022 10:21 SUSPPER 6370 VUELTA REAL A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-002829 03/22/2022 09:46 RAL     JOSHUA LN/CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002831 03/22/2022 08:32 STOLENM
V

2001-C125 HOPEWELL ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-002832 03/22/2022 11:14 LARCENY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-002833 03/22/2022 10:35 PSYCH   4116 MILES LN A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002834 03/22/2022 11:54 STRAY   2239 OLD PECOS TRL S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-002835 03/22/2022 12:33 RAL     VIA ABAJO/NM 599 
FRONTAGE RD

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-002836 03/22/2022 08:10 SIMBATT 3973 RIVERSIDE DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-002837 03/22/2022 13:47 B&E     1701 PASEO DE PERALTA B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-002838 03/22/2022 13:00 BURGMV  114 MOORE ST B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-002839 03/22/2022 14:11 ALARMBU
S

1845 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-002840 03/22/2022 14:55 IPASSAUL 2774 SAWMILL RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002841 03/22/2022 15:09 ROBBERY 952 RICHARDS AVE C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002842 03/22/2022 13:16 WELFARE 105 PLACITA VERDAD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002843 03/22/2022 16:21 STRAY   3625 CERRILLOS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-002844 03/22/2022 15:11 RECVEH  2309 ANNA JEAN CT V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-002845 03/22/2022 16:28 STRAY   1750 MANN ST S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002846 03/22/2022 17:14 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002847 03/22/2022 17:50 DOMESTIC 1921 CALLE MIQUELA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-002848 03/22/2022 17:52 SUSPPER 1972 THOMAS AVE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN
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2022-002849 03/22/2022 19:33 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002850 03/22/2022 19:58 MISSING 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002851 03/22/2022 20:33 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-002852 03/22/2022 17:10 AGGBAT  2001-H375 HOPEWELL ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-002853 03/22/2022 21:02 FOLLOWU
P

2513 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002854 03/22/2022 20:54 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002855 03/22/2022 21:06 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002856 03/22/2022 21:36 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-002857 03/22/2022 22:47 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C240  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-002858 03/22/2022 22:40 SUSPPER 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-002859 03/23/2022 00:00 SUSPPER 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-002860 03/23/2022 00:26 SUSPPER 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  43
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